Mbsm.pro, COMPRESSEUR, CUBIGEL,
L4A5TN, R22, HMBP, 1/5HP, 220/240V
50HZ, ORIGINE 4.56CM3

Category: Archivation,compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022
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Mbsm.pro, COMPRESSEUR, CUBIGEL, L45TN, R22, HMBP, 1/5HP, 220/240V 50HZ, ORIGINE
4.56CM3

Mbsm.pro, COMPRESSOR, CUBIGEL,


https://www.mbsm.pro/l45tn
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GLY12RA, 3/8 HP++, R134A, HMBP,
220/240V 50HZ

Category: Archivation,compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022
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Mbsm.pro, COMPRESSOR, CUBIGEL, GLY12RA, 3/8 HP++, R134A, HMBP, 220/240V 50HZ

Mbsm.pro, Compressor, Westron,
QD142H, LBP, 3/8 hp, 333 w,
220-240V/50Hz

Category: Archivation,compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor, Westron, QD142H, LBP, 3/8 hp, 333 w, 220-240V/50Hz

Mbsm.pro, Compressor, Tecumseh,
TPG1390YMR, 805 btu/h, 236w, 1/3hp,
LBP, Low Back Pressure, R134a,
208-230V ~ 60Hz, 220-240V ~ 50Hz,
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Reciprocating Compressor, TP143-
MR-232-B8

Category: Archivation,compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor, Tecumseh, TPG1390YMR, 805 btu/h, 236w, 1/3hp, LBP, Low
Back Pressure, R134a, 208-230V ~ 60Hz, 220-240V ~ 50Hz, Reciprocating
Compressor, TP143-MR-232-B8




Mbsm.pro, Compressor, Gtm/5aa,
HERMETIC, Freezer, COMPRESSOR, ZEL,
1/5 hp, R134a, 220-240V/50HZ, Ariston

no frost

Category: Archivation,compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022

https://www.mbsmgroup.tn/2433.htm
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al3d | LBP =) 232 2B 2,8 Gl 70 A,
CRMF2|al134 | LBP 92 314 79 34 Sl 90 A,
C;g/“: als4| LBP 113 | 386 97 4,1 aML 110 A
alz4 | LBF 120 | 409 103 4,1 ML 125 A
als4 | LBP 140 | 478 120 4,9 1/6 oML 140 A
CRMES[al134 [ LBP 140 | 478 120 4,9 1/6 | GML 140 AJT
160 | 546 138 5,7 1/6 oML 160 A
CRMFS|al134 | LBP 180 | 614 155 £,5 1/5 Gl 180 A
CRMES[al34 | LBP 200 | 682 172 7 1/5 Gl 200 A
CRME6E[al134 | LBF 210 | 716 181 7 1/5 | GML 200 AJT
65 2,6 1/9 GTM 26 A/
200 7.0 1/5 GIM75 AL
280 10 1/3 GTM 93 AA
300 10,6 1/3 GTM 10 AA
320 12 1/3 GTM 12 AR
CRMF4lal134 | LBP 167 | 570 144 2,7 GOL1E0 A
CRMES[al34 | LBP 165 | 563 142 6,5 GOL200 A
CRME4|{ai134 | LBF 106 | 362 o1 4,1 GxL100 A
CRMFS[al34 | LBP 123 | 420 106 4,3 GxL125 A
CRMES[al134 | LBP 138 | 471 119 46 GxL140 A
CRMF4lal134 | LBP 160 | 546 138 2,7 GEXL160 A
CRMFS|al134 | LBP 195 | 665 168 7 5xL 200 A
CRMES[al34 | LBP 240 | 819 | 206 5.6 GXL 240 A
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Input

Performance

Exhaust|Motor|Motor Cooling |input Coefficient o run . net
model motor frequency . power coefficient . high{ ~.

volume |power|type capacity|power (RC) of performance(Rc) capacitor weight
GTM12AA |With |12 1/3 |CSIR 50 320 241 0 1.33 0 50 184 |10
GTM10AA |With |10.6 1/3 |CSIR 50 300 226 0 1.33 0 50 184 |10
GTM93AA |With |10 1/3 |hatch 50 280 207 0 1.35 0 0 184 9.5
GTM75AA Iﬁe 7.5 1/5 |CSIR 50 200 160 0 1.25 0 50 184 |9
rm2eaa |1V /2.6 [1/12 [haten |56 65 59 o |11 0 0 163 7.5
GL10TB |with [9.3 1/2 |CSIR 50 880 429 0 2.05 0 50 184 ]10.2
GL90TB Iﬁe 9.3 1/2 |CSIR 50 860 420 0 2.05 0 50 184 |10
GL8OTB |with |7.5 1/2 |CSIR 50 740 326 0 2.27 0 50 184 |10
HKD12FSL 12 PPM 0 96 49~122|0 Uptol.97 0 0 184 |8.5
HKD10FSK| 10 PPM 0 83 44~122|0 Uptol.97 0 0 184 |8
HKD86FSL 8.6 PPM 0 67 34~88 |0 Uptol.97 0 0 184 (8.6
GKD93AA |With [9.3 1/4 |RSCR 50 270 163 1.66 6 184 [10.4
GTT75AA |With |7.5 1/5 |RSCR 50 210 134 1.57 4 184 |10.1
GTT66AA g% / 6.6 1/6 |RSCR 50 200 125 1.6 4 184 9.5
GHo3aa |1 7 Jo.3 174 [RsIR/RscRlse 260 187 174 |1.39 1.49 5 184 |o.7
GThsena [V 7 [8.6  [1/a [rsTR/RSCR|S0 240 175|163 |1.37 1.47 5 174 o
GVY75AA i% / 7.5 1/5 |JRSIR/RSCR}50 200 153 140 |1.31 1.43 4 174 18.9
GVY66AA g% / 6.6 1/5 |RSIR/RSCR|50 180 134 124 |1.34 1.45 4 174 (8.6
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor,
PH440G2CS-4KUS1, 26000 Btu, 3 Hp,
GMCC, Toshiba, 220/240v 50hz, T3,
2490 W, r22

Category: Post
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor, KONOR, GQR90OAA,
R134a, 220-240V 50Hz, 10,1kg, 1/4 ++
HP, Hbp, 1/3 — hp, 220W, cake
showcase, 155 L, ROYAL1306(C1144,
R134a, 270 g, 3.97 A, 548 w, 220 50
hz, 1 ph

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022

EHEZ%@@M;.
%M%%W%Gif

KONOR f

Mbsm.pro, Compressor, KONOR, GQR9OAA, R1l34a, 220-240V 50Hz, 10,1kg, 1/4 ++ HP,
Hbp, 1/3 — hp, 220W, cake showcase, 155 L, ROYAL1306C1144, R134a, 270 g, 3.97 A,
548 w, 220 50 hz, 1 ph

Mbsm.pro, Compressors, LG, CMA
series, CMAOG53LHEG, 1/6 HP,
Cma069lhem, 1/4 HP, Lbp, 195W,
667BTU, 220-240V 50Hz, 1 ph,
Refrigerator, 19 Cf, T wansa 530,
WRTW-530-NFSSC5, 530 L, 200 w, R1l34a,


https://www.mbsm.pro/49830.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/49830.html
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https://www.mbsm.pro/49830.html
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Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022

re Copyright :

Mbsm.pro, Compressors, LG, CMA series, CMAO53LHEG, 1/6 HP, Cma069lhem, 1/4 HP,
Lbp, 195W, 667BTU, 220-240V 50Hz, 1 ph, Refrigerator, 19 Cf, T wansa 530,
WRTW-530-NFSSC5, 530 L, 200 w, R134a, 153 G,

Compressor, NL7.3FT, SECOP, 105G6726,
DANFOSS, 6726, 105G, 105 G 6726, 105G
6726, 1/5 HP, 180W, LBP, Zanussi,
Kiriazi Electric Company, TGV 335L,
NO FROST, TSV 320L, FC 83L , R134A,
125G, 220-240V 50Hz, CSIR

Category: compressor

written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022

R134a is a low pressure refrigerant, very efficient for high temperature
applications.
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This makes it ideal in air conditioning applications that may leak refrigerant
like car air conditioning.

Now it is being phased out because of its high global warming potential and
replaced by R134

R404a is a high pressure refrigerant ideal for applications in low and medium
temperature.

You want low pressure refrigerants in household applications like refrigerators
that may be inside kitchens with (possible) high ambient temperature, so you
make sure nothing will blow up. For the same reason you want R134a in your car
air conditioning.

R404a instead has pressures slightly above atmospheric in low temperature
applications where R134a would have negative pressures and its heat transmission
coefficients would be much lower.

Type \
de gaz App HP Watt Modele

R134A LBP 1/6 134 TLY5.1FK
R134A LBP 1/4 183 TLES7FT.4

TL



R134A
R134A

R134A

R134A

R134A

R134A
R134A
R404A
R404A
R134A

R134A

R134A
R600A
R600OA
R600OA
R600A

LBP
LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP
MBP
LBP
LBP
LBP

LBP

LBP
LBP
LBP
LBP
LBP

1/5
1/5

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/4
+ 4

(1)
1/3

1/4
1/3

1/4
1/3

156
185

219

185

219

284
621
433
471
187

213

237
227
253
225
254

NL6FT.2

NL7.3FT
(RSIR)

NLOFT.2
(RSIR)

NL7.3FT
(CSIR)

NLOFT.2
(CSIR)

NL1OFT
NL11MF
NL7CLX
NL8.4CLX
NLYG6F

NL

NLY7F

NLY9FK

NLE13KTK. 2
NLE15KTK. 2
NLX13KK.3
NLX15KK. 3



R134A

R134A

R134A

R134A
R134A
R404A
R404A
R404A
R404A

LBP
MBP
HBP

LBP
MBP
HBP

LBP
MBP
HBP

MBP
LBP
LBP
LBP
MBP
MBP

/1/3

/ 1/2

/ 3/4

3/4
3/4

1/2
7/8

264

392

456

1073
567
1033
986

SC12G

SC18G
SC

SC21G

SC21MFX
SC21FTX
ST21CL
SC18CLX.2

359/650 SCI15MLX
762/1584 SC18MLX
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o oil

E 3 cooling Evporating temperature [°C] Evporating t
35 | -30 | 25 | -20 | 15 | -10 | -5 1] 5 10 15 -25 -10
PL50F 101GO220 1720 14 6 40 56 74 95 (1) 86
TLS3FT 102G4324 116 N 34 50 69 92 | 120 62 93
TLS4FT 102G4424 110 27 43 63 B8 | 117 | 152 &3 123
TLSSFT 102G4524 18+ 48 il 98 | 131 | 170 | 216 114 165
TLESS5.7FT.3 102G4615 1/6 66 90 | 120 | 156 | 200 | 253 120 170

TLES6.5FT.3 | 102G4703 1/5 136 139
NL&FT 105G6628 1/6 50 B4 | 115 [ 152 | 198 | 253 123 184
NL6.1FT 105G6620 1/6 1] B4 ) 115 | 152 | 198 | 253 123 184
NLTFT 105G6728 | 105G6738 1/5 kil 100 ) 136 | 181 | 335 | 299 145 220
§ NL7.3FT 105G67 26 1/5 il 100 ) 136 [ 181 | 235 | 299 145 220
NL8.4FT 105G6BES 1/4 a7 | 120 [ 162 | 293 | 375 | 350 169 253
NLIFT 105G6828 | 105G6638 1/4 a7 | 120 | 162 | 213 | 275 | 350 169 252
NL10OFT 105G6829 | 105G6839 13 113 | 158 | 213 | 281 | 361 | 455 25 316
NLE7.3FT O 105G6710 1/4 92 | 118 | 154 | 201 | 258 | 325 148 m
SCI2FT 104GE205 104G 5 13 103 | 163 | 233 | 314 | 408 | 517 | 645 265 380
SC15FT 104GE505 1/2 126 | 197 | 280 | 376 | 489 | 620 | 772 311 451
SC1BFTX 104GBE0S 5/8 144 | 229 | 335 | 437 | 567 | 719 | 896 385 517
SC2IFTX 50Hz| 104GE105 3/4 192 | 296 | 415 [ 553 | 713 | 901 [ 1119 428 613
SCZIFTX 60Hz| 10468106 3/4 240 | 345 | 470 | 620 | 800 [ 1012 | 1262 475 707
TL2.5G 102G4251 112 11 23 36 51 (4] 90 ) 116 | 145 | 179 | 219 | 264 60 84
TL3G 102G4350 112 25 41 59 81 106 | 136 | 170 | 211 | 258 | 312 (13 96
TLAG 102G4452 1/8 4 58 B0 | 107 | 140 | 180 | 236 | 280 | 342 | 413 83 118
TL5G 102G4550 1/6 56 79 | 107 [ 130 | 178 | 234 | 278 | 341 | 414 | 497 100 149
g FR&6G 103G6ES0 1/5 48 B3 | 124 | 171 | 226 | 290 | 3565 [ 452 | 552 109 172
= FR7.5G 103G6680 | 103G6690 1/5 62 99 | 142 | 193 | 354 | 325 | 408 | 505 | &18 126 194
FRE.5G 103G6780 | 103G6700 1/4 B5 | 123 [ 171 | 228 | 298 | 381 | 478 | 592 | 732 151 n
FR10G 103G6880 | 103GEE00 1/4 92 | 136 | 18B | 250 | 324 | 412 | 516 | 638 | 77O 179 265
FR11G 103GAIA0 1/3 115 | 170 [ 233 | 307 | 395 | 501 | 628 | 780 202 317
5 TLE.5MF O 10264781 1/4 174 | 219 | 279 | 349 | 425 | 520 202
Z [NL6.1MF 105G6660 1/5 141 [ 189 | 245 | 312 | 390 [ 482 | 588 | 709 187
E NL7.3MF 105G67 72 1/4 179 | 236 | 304 | 385 | 480 | 561 | 719 | 867 227
= |NL8.4MF 105G6E79 1044 213 | 277 | 353 | 445 | 553 | 679 | 825 | 994 261
g NL10OMF 105G688S 13 266 | 346 | 441 | 554 | 687 | 843 | 1023 | 1231 323
NLE10MF 105G6888 1/3 a8 | 137 | 194 | 262 | 343 | 440 | 554 | £88 | 845 1598 308
NL11MF 105G6151 El] 202 | 38O | 485 | 609 | 756 | 927 | 1135 | 1354 360
5C10G 104GE000 516 23 60 | 113 [ 183 | 268 | 369 | 486 [ 618 | 764 | 925 | 1100 181 290
S5C12G 104GB240 | 104G8250 3/8 65 | 113 | 175 | 252 | 348 | 464 | 603 | 768 | 960 | 1182 | 1437 27 355
5C15G 104GE520 | 104G8530 1/2 164 | 200 | 424 | 568 | 728 | 908 | 1110 ] 1340 | 1600 233 440
SC18G 104GE820 | 104G3830 12+ 283 | 394 | 526 | 6B4 | 7011087 | 1337 L1624 11950 an o7
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Tecumseh, Compressor, TPA1410YXC, TPA
1410 YXC, LBP, R134a, 220-240V ~
50Hz, 1/4 + HP, 115V

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 14 April 2022

Mbsm.pro, refrigerator, TPA1410YXC, KIRIAZI, no frost, 635 L,
r134a, 180 g, Compressor, TPA1410YXC, 1/4 hp++

Fabricant: Tecumseh
R134a Compressor
Low Temperature
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Compresseurs haute température R134a chargés d’huile ester et ont une plage
d’évaporateur de 20 ° F a 55

° F R134a compresseurs de température commerciale chargés d’huile ester et ont
une plage d'évaporateur de 0 ° F a 50 ° F

Compresseurs basse température R134a chargés d’huile ester et ayant une plage
d’évaporateur de -40 ° F a + 10

° F Tous les composants de départ sont inclus si nécessaire

Tout le matériel de montage inclus

Capacité nominale en BtuH basée sur une température de condensation de 130 ° F
Spécifications

Aspiration Conn: 5/16 “IDS

Discharge Conn: 1/4” 1IDS

HP: 1/4 +

Volts: 115

Phases: 1

BtuH Capacité a 20 ° F Evap: 1100

Remplace la référence: TPA1410YXA, B81-983

Spécifications du produit

Performance
Etat Tension é:& g:g% (R) (I) éEL ;ggl W/ TEMP COND TEMPERATURE RETOUR TEMP.
d’essai /h / h W W / Wh/ Wh W EVAP TEMP AMBIANTE GAZ LIQUIDE
-23 54 °
32 °C32°C
ASHRAE 220V ~ °C C 32 ° C (90 o o
(R-513A) 50HZ 977 246 286 1865,24 1,32 1,54 (-10 (130 ° F) (90 (90
o ° F) F)
F) ° F)
-23 54 °
32 °C32°C
ASHRAE 220V ~ °C C 32 ° C (90 o o
(R-134a) 50HZ 920 232 2701765,231,321,53 (-10 (130 ° F) (90 (90
o ° F) F)
F) ° F)
7/ V4
Généeral
Température d’évaporation. Gamme : -34,4 ° Ca -12,2 ° C (-30 ° Fa 10 ° F)
Couple moteur : Couple de démarrage faible (LST)
Refroidissement du compresseur : Ventilateur
Mecanique
Poids : 30
Unité de mesure de poids : KG
Déplacement (cc) : 8,374
Type d'huile : Polyolester
Viscosité (cSt) : 32

Charge d'huile (cc) : 185



Electrique

Gamme de tension (50 Hz)

Gamme de tension (60 Hz)

Ampeéres a rotor bloqué (LRA) :

Intensité de charge nominale (RLA 50 Hz)
Intensité de charge nominale (RLA 60 Hz)
Max. Courant continu (MCC en amperes)
Résistance du moteur (Ohm) — Principal
Résistance du moteur (Ohm) — Démarrage :
Type de moteur :

Type de surcharge :

Type de relais

Répertorié IRAM, reconnu cURus
. -
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